FOREST COUNTY TOWN/CITY OFFICIALS

2017-2019

Chairperson


Supervisor


Supervisor


Clerk



Treasurer
ALVIN

Florence Kostka


Joseph Brabank


Dale J. Reetz


Della Rosenow


Donna Stapleton


8047 River Bank Ln

16030 Fuhrman Rd

7950 Hilltop Dr


7940 4th Street       

17711 Hwy 55


Alvin, WI 54542


Alvin, WI 54542


Alvin, WI 54542


Alvin, WI 54542


Alvin, WI 54542



715/545-4063


715/674-2260


262/438-1244


715/545-2492


715/545-2781
ARGONNE
Randy Spencer


Chad McKee


Daniel Thomaschefsky

Donald R Gordon


Donna N. Giessel



7747 Hwy 32/55 N

9448 Strong Rd


8820 Bailey Ave  

PO Box 295


8299 County Road G



Argonne, WI 54511

Argonne, WI 54511

Argonne, WI 54511

Argonne, WI 54511

Argonne, WI 54511



715/490-5541     


715/889-1907


715/649-3240


715/649-3901


715/649-3447

ARMSTRONG
Howard Young


Scott Goode


Don Chitko


Barbara Young


Christine Frydrych

CREEK

8105 State Hwy 101

2660 Highway 8


7871 Old 101 Rd


8105 State Hwy 101

8057 State Highway 101



Armstrong Creek, WI 54103
Armstrong Creek, WI 54103
Armstrong Creek, WI 54103
Armstrong Creek, WI 54103
Armstrong Creek,WI 54103



920/737-1163


715/889-4979


920/422-4022


920/737-5975


715/927-1304
BLACKWELL
Ronald Henkel


Robert Johnson


Jerry Graves


Jenny Henkel


Jenny Henkel



4018 County Road H

3724 State Highway 32

4720 County Road T

4018 County Road H

4018 County Road H



Laona, WI 54541


Laona, WI 54541


Laona, WI 54541


Laona, WI 54541


Laona, WI 54541



715/674-6467


715/674-2123


715/674-2506


715/674-6467


715/674-6467

CASWELL
Kris Houle


Jason Townsend


Patrick Brewer


Roxanne Brewer


Patricia Egan


3984 Pine St


4088 Cty Hwy G
 

3400 U.S. Hwy 8


3400 US Hwy 8


7632 Old 8 Rd


Cavour, WI 54511

Cavour, WI 54511

Cavour, WI 54511

Argonne, WI 54511 

Argonne, WI 54511



715/889-1605


715/889-1807


715/674-7704


715/674-7704


715/889-6323
CRANDON
Richard Huber


Larry Schunk


Ray Statezny, Jr


Ronald Cole


William Quesinberry

(TOWN)
11671 US Highway 8

9910 Drake Creek Lane

9895 Range Line Rd

5161 Cole Rd


5126 Tamarack Ln



Crandon, WI 54520

Argonne, WI 54511

Argonne, WI 54511

Crandon, WI 54520

Crandon, WI 54520



715/478-2077


715/478-5068


715/478-2093


715/478-2374


715/478-2151

FREEDOM
John Harter            

Diane Pendergast


Brice Derricks


Patricia Valley


Marilyn Tarlton



1727 County Road W

6943 Hamilton Drive

2202 Switzer Point Rd

PO Box 159


6065 State Highway 52


Wabeno, WI 54566

Wabeno, WI 54566

Wabeno, WI 54566

Wabeno, WI 54566

Wabeno, WI 54566



715/473-2503


920/420-8130


715/473-5106


715/473-3371


715/473-2002

HILES

Karl Tauer


Brian Bukovic


Doris Lovrine


Cathleen Votis


Cathleen Votis


10796 W Pine Lake Rd

11191 Yellow Birch Rd

11032 Four Duck Lake Ln

9156 N Main St


9156 N Main St


Hiles, WI 54511


Hiles, WI 54511


Three Lakes, WI 54562

Hiles, WI 54511


Hiles, WI 54511



715/649-3299


715/649-3136


715/479-8047


715/649-3469


715/649-3469














Twn Hall 715/649-3680

Twn Hall 715/649-3680
LAONA

Al Murray   


Jack Matuszewski

Jane Albrecht

 
Erin Lane


Erin Lane



P.O Box 252


4311 Peshtigo River Rd.

4982 Klasna Ln

              P.O. Box 36
     

P.O. Box 36



Laona, WI  54541

Laona, WI  54541

Laona, WI  54541

Laona, WI  54541

Laona, WI  54541



715/674-2062


715/889-1091


715/889-1977


715/674-4071


715/674-4071
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Chairperson


Supervisor


Supervisor


Clerk



Treasurer
LINCOLN
Lynne M. Black


Michael Wilson


Larry Sommer


Tressa Votis


Tressa Votis


8531 Duff Rd


8995 Wilson-Bessett Rd

3754 County W


5376 County Rd W

5376 County Rd W


Crandon, WI 54520

Argonne, WI 54511

Crandon, WI 54520

Crandon, WI 54520

Crandon, WI  54520



715/478-3103


715/478-5552


715/478-5001


715/478-1295


715/478-1295














Twn Hall 715-478-2985

Twn Hall 715-478-2985

NASHVILLE
James Anderson


Wesley Ginter


Tom Vollmar


Sandy Frank


Sandy Frank


4327 Cole Rd


4421 Cole Rd


9875 Lemke Rd


9718 Airport Rd


9718 Airport Rd


Crandon, WI 54520

Crandon, WI  54520

Crandon, WI  54520

Crandon, WI 54520

Crandon, WI 54520


715/784-3485


715/478-2079


715/478-3106


715/478-3047


715/478-3047
POPPLE
Jerry Gilligan


Terry Howen


Dale Nichols


Patsy Gilligan


Shelly Howen

RIVER

PO Box 82


11511 Old 139 Rd

P. O. Box 37


P. O. Box 82


11511 Old 139 Rd



Long Lake, WI  54542

Argonne, WI 54511

Long Lake, WI 54542

Long Lake, WI 54542

Argonne, WI  54511



715/674-7752


715/902-0787


715/674-2414


715/674-7752


715/902-0786
ROSS

Jon Cleereman


Randy Werth


Bruce Stefanski


Debra Stefanski          

Suzanne Hupf



9991 Cypress St


5325 Broadway


10110 Linden Ave 

10110 Linden St
  

10088 Cypress St



Newald, WI  54511

Newald, WI  54511

Newald, WI 54511

Newald, WI  54511

Newald, WI  54511



715/889-3027


715/674-2461


920/470-1741


920/470-5037


715/674-6893

WABENO
Paul Ehlinger


Jim Smith


Steven Ashbeck


Nancy Schuhart

         
Cheryl Ehlinger


4212 Windfall St


2644 Trump Lake Rd

PO Box 313


P. O. Box 344


4212 Windfall St


Wabeno, WI 54566

Wabeno, WI 54566

Wabeno, WI 54566

Wabeno, WI 54566

Wabeno, WI 54566



715/889-0698


715/850-1602


715/889-0099


715/850-0353


715/889-0697














Twn Hall: 715/473-4333

City of Crandon

Mayor



Clerk



Treasurer
Dennis Rosa


Cindy Bradley


Cindy Bradley

P.O. Box 335


P. O. Box 335


P. O. Box 335

Crandon, WI 54520

Crandon, WI  54520

Crandon, WI  54520

715/478-2400


715/478-2400


715/478-2400

Fax: 715/478-3795

Supervisor/



     Supervisor/



 Supervisor/



Supervisor/

Alderperson

Alderperson
     Alderperson
          Alderperson

 Alderperson
         Alderperson

Alderperson
       Alderperson

Ward 1____

Ward 1____
     Ward 2____
          Ward 2____

 Ward 3____
          Ward 3____

Ward 4____
       Ward 4____
Larry Berg

Althea McMillion
     Melinda Otto               Willy Krause

George Stamper
          Bill Ison

Bucky Dailey
       Pam Rau
500 N Prospect Ace
706 N Wildwood Av   204 W. Railway LN     PO Box 252
 
600 E Lincoln St              203 S Wildwood Ave    505 Wescott Ave           975 Schallock Rd
Crandon, WI 54520

Crandon, WI 54520     Crandon, WI 54520     Crandon, WI 54520      Crandon, WI 54520          Crandon, WI 54520       Crandon, WI 54520      Crandon, WI 54520

715/478-7777

715/784-5634
     715/889-2819
          715/478-1465
715/478-2681                  715/784-0014                 715/478-2772                715/784-0308
